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2018 Big Red Invitational
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 10 1 1,120    1,064    929       1,134    1,130    1,067    1,078    1,071    1,060    4,247    5,406     2,392      12,045    56         215.1     

2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 2 1,035    1,103    1,092    1,083    1,099    1,126    978       1,143    996       4,313    5,342     2,349      12,004    56         214.4     

3 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 2 975       1,011    1,027    1,035    1,122    993       1,094    949       985       4,048    5,143     2,582      11,773    58         203.0     

4 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 5 6 988       912       1,021    977       866       966       971       987       1,087    3,898    4,877     2,259      11,034    57         193.6     

5 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 3 8 902       1,032    1,065    897       921       910       812       929       984       3,896    4,556     2,302      10,754    57         188.7     

6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 4 7 813       1,000    969       950       942       916       862       988       982       3,732    4,690     2,049      10,471    56         187.0     

7 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 6 5 920       894       896       891       924       934       1,095    1,000    885       3,601    4,838     2,376      10,815    58         186.5     

8 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 3 8 904       867       972       942       912       957       1,016    916       866       3,685    4,667     2,399      10,751    58         185.4     

9 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 2 9 1,016    953       928       944       798       860       886       962       938       3,841    4,444     1,869      10,154    55         184.6     

10 DRURY UNIVERSITY 4 7 955       908       846       977       869       961       904       827       816       3,686    4,377     1,721      9,784      55         177.9     



2018 Big Red Invitational
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

5&6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,035                    UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 988                  5&6 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 942                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,083             

9&10 DRURY UNIVERSITY 955                        LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 920                  9&10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 950                DRURY UNIVERSITY 977                

13&14 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 813                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 975                  13&14 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 891                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,134             

23&24 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,120                    PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,016               23&24 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 944                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,035             

2 BAKER 5 TRADITIONAL

5&6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,064                    DRURY UNIVERSITY 908                  5&6 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 921                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,130             

9&10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,103                    MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,011               9&10 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,122             UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 866                

13&14 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 912                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 867                  13&14 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 798                DRURY UNIVERSITY 869                

23&24 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,000                    UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,032               23&24 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 924                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,099             

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

5&6 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 896                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 969                  5&6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 916                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 860                

9&10 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 972                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 928                  9&10 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 934                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 910                

13&14 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,065                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,092               13&14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,067             UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 966                

23&24 DRURY UNIVERSITY 846                        UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,021               23&24 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 993                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 957                

7 TRADITIONAL N/A

5&6 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,094                    LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,095               5&6

9&10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,078                    VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,016               9&10

13&14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 978                        MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 862                  13&14

23&24 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 812                        DRURY UNIVERSITY 904                  23&24

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

5&6 DRURY UNIVERSITY 827                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 916                  5&6

9&10 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 962                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,143               9&10

13&14 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 949                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 929                  13&14

23&24 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 987                        LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,000               23&24

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

5&6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 938                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 984                  5&6

9&10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,087                    MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 982                  9&10

13&14 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 866                        LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 885                  13&14

23&24 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 996                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,060               23&24

27&28 DRURY UNIVERSITY 816                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 985                  27&28

0 0

0 0

0 0



2018 Big Red Invitational
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 BOND, JULIA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 262 202 268 205 226 1,163 5 232.60

2 OROZCO, RAQUEL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 225 213 226 235 247 1,146 5 229.20

3 RICHARD, JORDAN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 237 247 193 267 190 1,134 5 226.80

4 STRAUB, MEGHAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 214 183 226 289 202 1,114 5 222.80

5 SCOTT-JONES, JADEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 243 237 224 213 178 1,095 5 219.00

6 CLEMMER, BREANNA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 240 219 238 184 205 1,086 5 217.20

7 RICHARD, HALEY ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 178 190 226 236 246 1,076 5 215.20

8 BELZESKI, KELLY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 226 254 188 196 206 1,070 5 214.00

9 FURZE, KATEY UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 202 234 213 201 215 1,065 5 213.00

10 RUFFALO, TATUM UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 170 213 200 232 214 1,029 5 205.80

11 HUREN, JULIA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 217 246 165 204 197 1,029 5 205.80

12 MELLOTT, JESSICA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 193 221 224 199 185 1,022 5 204.40

13 TERRY, DANYN LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 211 225 172 210 170 988 5 197.60

14 KUHNS, PAYTYNN UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 190 181 200 176 240 987 5 197.40

15 DODSON, MARISOL LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 195 151 245 213 170 974 5 194.80

16 PAUL, ELIZABETH MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 189 158 210 222 194 973 5 194.60

17 LOHSE, BECKY VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 235 185 202 180 168 970 5 194.00

18 DICKERSON, KATELYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 189 203 157 217 195 961 5 192.20

19 LARSON, HAYLEY MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 245 201 137 193 183 959 5 191.80

20 SAMUELSON-BURKEYBILE, LEAH MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 173 173 217 191 191 945 5 189.00

21 HANSEN, CHRISTINE LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 145 213 199 161 212 930 5 186.00

22 TRYNISKI, KENDRA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 170 160 204 182 192 908 5 181.60

23 BARTON, KARLEE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 190 179 190 162 185 906 5 181.20

24 PRICE, LAUREN UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 179 201 158 161 206 905 5 181.00

25 OWENS, KYLA DRURY UNIVERSITY 185 210 205 157 146 903 5 180.60

26 PAREDES, LINDSAY PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 165 188 200 180 159 892 5 178.40

27 KERSTING, MARY-KATE LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 197 164 179 194 154 888 5 177.60

28 SAULNIER, MACKENZIE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 150 167 179 184 206 886 5 177.20

29 CONRAD, CAROLINE DRURY UNIVERSITY 186 219 164 159 157 885 5 177.00

30 TILTGES, MADALIN DRURY UNIVERSITY 160 180 174 184 182 880 5 176.00

31 JUENGER, MADISYN DRURY UNIVERSITY 167 159 193 168 183 870 5 174.00

32 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 160 135 190 201 177 863 5 172.60

33 SMITH, MADISON DRURY UNIVERSITY 171 193 168 159 148 839 5 167.80

34 FORTON, HANNAH VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 224 192 195 190 801 4 200.25

35 ZOERN, ALLIVIA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 171 179 194 212 756 4 189.00

36 PEACHA, MORGAN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 194 216 176 157 743 4 185.75

37 KUHN, EMMA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 189 156 0 202 191 738 4 184.50

38 GUARRO, MICHELLE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 203 215 170 146 0 734 4 183.50

39 MARSH, KAYLA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 145 168 210 195 718 4 179.50

40 TUBBS, KAILEE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 171 166 0 193 181 711 4 177.75

41 SANCHEZ, TYRA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 0 300 222 179 701 3 233.67

42 BAILEY, TAYLOR MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 263 179 0 213 0 655 3 218.33

43 GLAZER, LEAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 224 206 170 0 0 600 3 200.00

44 CONNEELY, MARY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 161 211 221 593 3 197.67

45 WILLE, SARA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 223 191 0 170 0 584 3 194.67

46 PATE, LAUREN MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 203 183 0 183 0 569 3 189.67

47 BARGER, ELIZABETH MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 161 195 212 568 3 189.33

48 YANCEY, MIRICA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 166 194 202 0 0 562 3 187.33

49 GONIO, KARISSA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 192 208 147 0 0 547 3 182.33

50 RUZICKA, KRISTIN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 158 235 137 0 0 530 3 176.67

51 ROSSI, KAYLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 180 0 0 183 159 522 3 174.00

52 BURTON, ALEXES PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 156 189 171 0 0 516 3 172.00

53 PRIOR, VERONICA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 128 0 0 154 212 494 3 164.67

54 HATHAWAY, ASHLEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 255 0 193 448 2 224.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

55 DAVIS, TAYLOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 223 185 408 2 204.00

56 STACY, ADRIANNA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 204 0 200 404 2 202.00

57 YACKLEY, JILLIAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 187 202 389 2 194.50

58 DUNN, ASHLEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 173 0 202 375 2 187.50

59 BROOKOVER, JUSTINE LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 176 181 0 0 0 357 2 178.50

60 ARGUS, COURTNEY MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 177 149 0 0 0 326 2 163.00

61 MORRIS, ALLISON UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 179 179 1 179.00

62 BERTERMANN, PAYTON VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 161 0 0 0 0 161 1 161.00

63 BUTSCHKE, BRETT UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 156 0 0 156 1 156.00

64 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 154 0 0 0 0 154 1 154.00



2018 Big Red Invitational

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1        DAVIS, TAYLOR -            -            -            223         185         408      2             204.0 173              157           169           204           -            Game 1 190           192           #N/A

1        GLAZER, LEAH 224           206           170           -          -          600      3             200.0 202              188           258           192           -            Game 2 234           217           #N/A

1        MIKALIEN, NICOLE -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 216              257           256           226           -            Game 3 209           227           #N/A

1        RICHARD, HALEY 178           190           226           236         246         1,076   5             215.2 197              290           173           233           -            Game 4 203           221           #N/A

1        HUREN, JULIA 217           246           165           204         197         1,029   5             205.8 247              211           236           228           -            Game 5 237           209           #N/A

1        SCOTT-JONES, JADEE 243           237           224           213         178         1,095   5             219.0 Game 6 -            210           #N/A

1        KASZA, JORDAN -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

1        RICHARD, JORDAN 237           247           193           267         190         1,134   5             226.8 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0

1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

1        Total 1,099        1,126        978           1,143      996         5,342   25           1068.4 1,035           1,103        1,092        1,083        -            4,313               Total 1,073        1,276        #N/A

1        Opponent Score 924           961           862           962         1,060      4,769   953.8 988              1,011        1,065        942           -            4,006               Opponent Score 852           1,297        #N/A

1        Opponent LMU DRU MAR PVAM NEB UCM MCK UWW VALP -            Opponent DRU NEB #N/A

1        W/L W W W W L 4 - 1 W W W W -            4 - 0 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

1        

        2  UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 FURZE, KATEY 202           234           213           201         215         1,065   5             213.00 227              167           195           172           -            Game 1 175           157           #N/A

        2 RUFFALO, TATUM 170           213           200           232         214         1,029   5             205.80 183              163           186           198           -            Game 2 208           215           #N/A

        2 ZOERN, ALLIVIA -            171           179           194         212         756      4             189.00 200              181           181           211           -            Game 3 197           204           #N/A

        2 SAULNIER, MACKENZIE 150           167           179           184         206         886      5             177.20 200              211           195           223           -            Game 4 168           172           #N/A

        2 KUHNS, PAYTYNN 190           181           200           176         240         987      5             197.40 178              190           264           173           -            Game 5 143           201           #N/A

        2 LAUGHLIN, KENNEDI -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            228           #N/A

        2 BAKLE, MIKHELA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            191           #N/A

        2 BRUCE, AMANDA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        2 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE 154           -            -            -          -          154      1             154.00

        2 ZIMMERMAN, BRIANNA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        2 Total 866           966           971           987         1,087      4,877   25           975.4 988              912           1,021        977           -            3,898               Total 891           1,368        #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,122        1,067        886           1,000      982         5,057   1011.4 1,035           867           846           897           -            3,645               Opponent Score 947           1,404        #N/A

        2 Opponent MCK NEB PVAM LMU MAR ARK VALP DRU UWW -            Opponent MAR MCK #N/A
        2 W/L L L W L W 2 - 3 L W W W -            3 - 1 W/L 1-4 3-4 #N/A

        2 

        3  DRURY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 SMITH, MADISON 171           193           168           159         148         839      5             167.80 211              169           156           172           -            Game 1 197           161           #N/A

        3 TILTGES, MADALIN 160           180           174           184         182         880      5             176.00 188              172           200           184           -            Game 2 159           162           #N/A

        3 CONRAD, CAROLINE 186           219           164           159         157         885      5             177.00 178              193           181           224           -            Game 3 163           192           #N/A

        3 JUENGER, MADISYN 167           159           193           168         183         870      5             174.00 209              217           147           199           -            Game 4 173           214           #N/A

        3 OWENS, KYLA 185           210           205           157         146         903      5             180.60 169              157           162           198           -            Game 5 160           140           #N/A

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            -            #N/A

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        3 Total 869           961           904           827         816         4,377   25           875.4 955              908           846           977           -            3,686               Total 852           869           #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 798           1,126        812           916         985         4,637   927.4 920              1,064        1,021        950           -            3,955               Opponent Score 1,073        917           #N/A

        3 Opponent PVAM ARK UWW VALP MCK LMU NEB UCM MAR -            Opponent ARK PVAM #N/A
        3 W/L W L W L L 2 - 3 W L L W -            2 - 2 W/L 1-4 1-4 #N/A

        3 

        4  LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 TRAPP, HEATHER -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 198              157           143           169           -            Game 1 155           167           #N/A

        4 SANCHEZ, TYRA -            -            300           222         179         701      3             233.67 210              238           191           172           -            Game 2 188           225           #N/A

        4 FAUTHEREE, SABRINA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 159              169           185           156           -            Game 3 140           180           #N/A

        4 DONNA, MCCAYLA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 192              150           192           215           -            Game 4 192           147           #N/A

        4 HANSEN, CHRISTINE 145           213           199           161         212         930      5             186.00 161              180           185           179           -            Game 5 212           191           #N/A

        4 KERSTING, MARY-KATE 197           164           179           194         154         888      5             177.60 Game 6 215           170           #N/A

        4 TERRY, DANYN 211           225           172           210         170         988      5             197.60 Game 7 -            194           #N/A

        4 BROOKOVER, JUSTINE 176           181           -            -          -          357      2             178.50 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        4 DODSON, MARISOL 195           151           245           213         170         974      5             194.80

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        4 Total 924           934           1,095        1,000      885         4,838   25           967.6 920              894           896           891           -            3,601               Total 1,102        1,274        #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 1,099        910           1,094        987         866         4,956   991.2 955              953           969           1,134        -            4,011               Opponent Score 1,110        1,276        #N/A

        4 Opponent ARK UWW MCK UCM VALP DRU PVAM MAR NEB -            Opponent UWW VALP #N/A
        4 W/L L W W W W 4 - 1 L L L L -            0 - 4 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A

        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2018 Big Red Invitational

        5  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 BARGER, ELIZABETH -            -            161           195         212         568      3             189.33 157              171           205           156           -            Game 1 153           201           #N/A

        5 O'BRIEN, ALLISON -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 165              205           174           173           -            Game 2 213           159           #N/A

        5 ARGUS, COURTNEY 177           149           -            -          -          326      2             163.00 179              170           175           195           -            Game 3 205           169           #N/A

        5 PAUL, ELIZABETH 189           158           210           222         194         973      5             194.60 153              202           193           182           -            Game 4 215           203           #N/A

        5 SAMUELSON-BURKEYBILE, LEAH 173           173           217           191         191         945      5             189.00 159              252           222           244           -            Game 5 161           221           #N/A

        5 YACKLEY, JILLIAN -            -            -            187         202         389      2             194.50 Game 6 -            149           #N/A

        5 LARSON, HAYLEY 245           201           137           193         183         959      5             191.80 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        5 RUZICKA, KRISTIN 158           235           137           -          -          530      3             176.67 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        5 Total 942           916           862           988         982         4,690   25           938.0 813              1,000        969           950           -            3,732               Total 947           1,102        #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 912           860           978           1,071      1,087      4,908   981.6 975              1,032        896           977           -            3,880               Opponent Score 891           1,192        #N/A

        5 Opponent VALP PVAM ARK NEB UCM MCK UWW LMU DRU -            Opponent UCM UWW #N/A
        5 W/L W W L L L 2 - 3 L L W L -            1 - 3 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

        5 

        6  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 CLEMMER, BREANNA 240           219           238           184         205         1,086   5             217.20 182              206           187           192           -            Game 1 188           199           #N/A

        6 BAILEY, TAYLOR 263           179           -            213         -          655      3             218.33 202              204           233           225           -            Game 2 205           152           #N/A

        6 WILLE, SARA 223           191           -            170         -          584      3             194.67 152              214           215           225           -            Game 3 214           226           #N/A

        6 HATHAWAY, ASHLEY -            -            255           -          193         448      2             224.00 237              185           179           207           -            Game 4 184           226           #N/A

        6 DUNN, ASHLEY -            -            173           -          202         375      2             187.50 202              202           213           186           -            Game 5 173           181           #N/A

        6 MELLOTT, JESSICA 193           221           224           199         185         1,022   5             204.40 Game 6 214           212           #N/A

        6 STACY, ADRIANNA -            -            204           -          200         404      2             202.00 Game 7 -            208           #N/A

        6 PATE, LAUREN 203           183           -            183         -          569      3             189.67 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        6 ROSS, ALEXANDRA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        6 ROSS, ALEXANDRA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        6 Total 1,122        993           1,094        949         985         5,143   25           1028.6 975              1,011        1,027        1,035        -            4,048               Total 1,178        1,404        #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 866           957           1,095        929         816         4,663   932.6 813              1,103        929           944           -            3,789               Opponent Score 1,123        1,368        #N/A

        6 Opponent UCM VALP LMU UWW DRU MAR ARK NEB PVAM -            Opponent VALP UCM #N/A
        6 W/L W W L W W 4 - 1 W L W W -            3 - 1 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A

        6 

        7  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 OROZCO, RAQUEL 225           213           226           235         247         1,146   5             229.20 220              225           148           224           -            Game 1 265           212           #N/A

        7 MORRIS, ALLISON -            -            -            -          179         179      1             179.00 239              209           186           224           -            Game 2 206           238           #N/A

        7 MORGAN, AMANDA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 258              224           190           184           -            Game 3 187           189           #N/A

        7 HUDDLESTON, KELLY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 217              205           245           256           -            Game 4 243           267           #N/A

        7 BOND, JULIA 262           202           268           205         226         1,163   5             232.60 186              201           160           246           -            Game 5 194           172           #N/A

        7 RAY, CASSIDY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            219           #N/A

        7 STRAUB, MEGHAN 214           183           226           289         202         1,114   5             222.80 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        7 BELZESKI, KELLY 226           254           188           196         206         1,070   5             214.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        7 PRIETO, ESTEFANIA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        7 GUARRO, MICHELLE 203           215           170           146         -          734      4             183.50
        7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        7 Total 1,130        1,067        1,078        1,071      1,060      5,406   25           1081.2 1,120           1,064        929           1,134        -            4,247               Total 1,095        1,297        #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 921           966           1,016        988         996         4,887   977.4 1,016           908           1,027        891           -            3,842               Opponent Score 952           1,276        #N/A

        7 Opponent UWW UCM VALP MAR ARK PVAM DRU MCK LMU -            Opponent PVAM ARK #N/A
        7 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 W W L W -            3 - 1 W/L 4-1 4-2 #N/A

        7 

        8  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 PAREDES, LINDSAY 165           188           200           180         159         892      5             178.40 174              211           174           144           -            Game 1 194           192           #N/A

        8 MARSH, KAYLA -            145           168           210         195         718      4             179.50 211              179           179           204           -            Game 2 199           175           #N/A

        8 DICKERSON, KATELYN 189           203           157           217         195         961      5             192.20 214              202           193           215           -            Game 3 200           202           #N/A

        8 PRIOR, VERONICA 128           -            -            154         212         494      3             164.67 213              181           200           168           -            Game 4 168           180           #N/A

        8 BURTON, ALEXES 156           189           171           -          -          516      3             172.00 204              180           182           213           -            Game 5 191           168           #N/A

        8 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA 160           135           190           201         177         863      5             172.60 Game 6 -            -            #N/A

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        8 Total 798           860           886           962         938         4,444   25           888.8 1,016           953           928           944           -            3,841               Total 952           917           #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 869           916           971           1,143      984         4,883   976.6 1,120           894           972           1,035        -            4,021               Opponent Score 1,095        869           #N/A

        8 Opponent DRU MAR UCM ARK UWW NEB LMU VALP MCK -            Opponent NEB DRU #N/A
        8 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L W L L -            1 - 3 W/L 1-4 4-1 #N/A

        8 



2018 Big Red Invitational

        9  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 PEREZ, SAMANTHA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 180              193           202           233           -            Game 1 131           177           #N/A

        9 ROSSI, KAYLA 180           -            -            183         159         522      3             174.00 175              177           189           171           -            Game 2 195           233           #N/A

        9 KUNKE, SAMANTHA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 203              158           179           197           -            Game 3 202           170           #N/A

        9 PEACHA, MORGAN -            194           216           176         157         743      4             185.75 176              176           199           160           -            Game 4 187           182           #N/A

        9 BERTERMANN, PAYTON 161           -            -            -          -          161      1             161.00 170              163           203           181           -            Game 5 219           182           #N/A

        9 FORTON, HANNAH -            224           192           195         190         801      4             200.25 Game 6 189           167           #N/A

        9 YANCEY, MIRICA 166           194           202           -          -          562      3             187.33 Game 7 -            165           #N/A

        9 LOHSE, BECKY 235           185           202           180         168         970      5             194.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

        9 TRYNISKI, KENDRA 170           160           204           182         192         908      5             181.60

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        9 Total 912           957           1,016        916         866         4,667   25           933.4 904              867           972           942           -            3,685               Total 1,123        1,276        #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 942           993           1,078        827         885         4,725   945.0 902              912           928           1,083        -            3,825               Opponent Score 1,178        1,274        #N/A

        9 Opponent MAR MCK NEB DRU LMU UWW UCM PVAM ARK -            Opponent MCK LMU #N/A
        9 W/L L L L W L 1 - 4 W L W L -            2 - 2 W/L 2-4 3-4 #N/A

        9 

      10  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 CONNEELY, MARY -            -            161           211         221         593      3             197.67 192              203           222           170           -            Game 1 200           204           #N/A

      10 GONIO, KARISSA 192           208           147           -          -          547      3             182.33 212              192           185           162           -            Game 2 163           180           #N/A

      10 KUHN, EMMA 189           156           -            202         191         738      4             184.50 173              190           226           170           -            Game 3 238           244           #N/A

      10 ATTIG , PEYTON -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 144              182           213           170           -            Game 4 191           202           #N/A

      10 PRICE, LAUREN 179           201           158           161         206         905      5             181.00 181              265           219           225           -            Game 5 169           199           #N/A

      10 PAASCH, SARAH -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 149           163           #N/A

      10 TUBBS, KAILEE 171           166           -            193         181         711      4             177.75 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

      10 NANNEMANN, JESSICA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            #N/A

      10 BARTON, KARLEE 190           179           190           162         185         906      5             181.20

      10 BUTSCHKE, BRETT -            -            156           -          -          156      1             156.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      10 Total 921           910           812           929         984         4,556   25           911.2 902              1,032        1,065        897           -            3,896               Total 1,110        1,192        #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 1,130        934           904           949         938         4,855   971.0 904              1,000        1,092        977           -            3,973               Opponent Score 1,102        1,102        #N/A

      10 Opponent NEB LMU DRU MCK PVAM VALP MAR ARK UCM -            Opponent LMU MAR #N/A
      10 W/L L L L L W 1 - 4 L W L L -            1 - 3 W/L 2-4 4-2 #N/A



W-L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

DRURY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 920 5 191.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 908 1,064 5 181.6

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 846 1,021 5 169.2

Baker Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 977 950 5 195.4

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 869 798 5 173.8

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 1,126 5 192.2

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 904 812 5 180.8

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 916 5 165.4

Trad Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 816 985 5 163.2

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 852 1,073 5 170.4

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 917 5 173.8

DRURY UNIVERSITY Total 4 7 9,784 10,582 55 177.9

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 975 813 5 195.0

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,011 1,103 5 202.2

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1 0 1,027 929 5 205.4

Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 944 5 207.0

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,122 866 5 224.4

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 957 5 198.6

Trad Match 03 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,094 1,095 5 218.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 949 929 5 189.8

Trad Match 05 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 985 816 5 197.0

xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,178 1,123 6 196.3

xRND 2 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,404 1,368 7 200.6

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Total 9 2 11,773 10,943 58 203.0

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 988 1,035 5 197.6

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 912 867 5 182.4

Baker Match 03 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 846 5 204.2

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 977 897 5 195.4

Trad Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 1,122 5 173.2

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 966 1,067 5 193.2

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 886 5 194.2

Trad Match 04 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 987 1,000 5 197.4

Trad Match 05 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,087 982 5 217.4

xRND 1 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 891 947 5 178.2

xRND 2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,368 1,404 7 195.4

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Total 5 6 11,034 11,053 57 193.6

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,120 1,016 5 224.0

Baker Match 02 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,064 908 5 212.8

Baker Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 929 1,027 5 185.8

Baker Match 04 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,134 891 5 226.8

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,130 921 5 226.0

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,067 966 5 213.4

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,078 1,016 5 215.6

Trad Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,071 988 5 214.2

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,060 996 5 212.0

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,095 952 5 219.0

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,297 1,276 6 216.2

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN Total 10 1 12,045 10,957 56 215.1

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 813 975 5 162.6

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 1,000 1,032 5 200.0

Baker Match 03 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 969 896 5 193.8

Baker Match 04 DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 1 950 977 5 190.0

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 942 912 5 188.4

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 916 860 5 183.2

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 862 978 5 172.4



Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 988 1,071 5 197.6

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 982 1,087 5 196.4

xRND 1 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 947 891 5 189.4

xRND 2 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 1,102 1,192 6 183.7

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 4 7 10,471 10,871 56 187.0

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,035 988 5 207.0

Baker Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,103 1,011 5 220.6

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,092 1,065 5 218.4

Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,083 942 5 216.6

Trad Match 01 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,099 924 5 219.8

Trad Match 02 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,126 961 5 225.2

Trad Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 978 862 5 195.6

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,143 962 5 228.6

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 996 1,060 5 199.2

xRND 1 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,073 852 5 214.6

xRND 2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 1,276 1,297 6 212.7

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 2 12,004 10,924 56 214.4

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 1 920 955 5 184.0

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 894 953 5 178.8

Baker Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 896 969 5 179.2

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 891 1,134 5 178.2

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 924 1,099 5 184.8

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 934 910 5 186.8

Trad Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,095 1,094 5 219.0

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,000 987 5 200.0

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 866 5 177.0

xRND 1 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,102 1,110 6 183.7

xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,274 1,276 7 182.0

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY Total 6 5 10,815 11,353 58 186.5

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 1,016 1,120 5 203.2

Baker Match 02 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 953 894 5 190.6

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 928 972 5 185.6

Baker Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 944 1,035 5 188.8

Trad Match 01 DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 1 798 869 5 159.6

Trad Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 860 916 5 172.0

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 886 971 5 177.2

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 1,143 5 192.4

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 938 984 5 187.6

xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 952 1,095 5 190.4

xRND 2 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 917 869 5 183.4

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 2 9 10,154 10,868 55 184.6

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 904 902 5 180.8

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 867 912 5 173.4

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 972 928 5 194.4

Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 942 1,083 5 188.4

Trad Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 912 942 5 182.4

Trad Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 957 993 5 191.4

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 1,016 1,078 5 203.2

Trad Match 04 DRURY UNIVERSITY 1 0 916 827 5 183.2

Trad Match 05 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 885 5 173.2

xRND 1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,123 1,178 6 187.2

xRND 2 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,276 1,274 7 182.3

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 3 8 10,751 11,002 58 185.4

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 902 904 5 180.4

Baker Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 1,000 5 206.4

Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,065 1,092 5 213.0

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 897 977 5 179.4

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 0 1 921 1,130 5 184.2

Trad Match 02 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 934 5 182.0

Trad Match 03 DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 1 812 904 5 162.4

Trad Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 929 949 5 185.8
Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 984 938 5 196.8

xRND 1 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,110 1,102 6 185.0

xRND 2 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,192 1,102 6 198.7

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Total 3 8 10,754 11,032 57 188.7

Grand Total 55 55 109,585 109,585 566 193.6


